

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. District Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No. WBPU05-000165-2021
Civil Misc Appeal No. 05/21

Order No. 24.

09.09.2024 Today is fixed for appearance and further hearing of the appeal.

No steps. None appears.

Local Bar has observed cease work today as per their resolution.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 12.12.2024 for appearance and further hearing of the appeal.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

A.D.J

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia