

JO CODE- WB00564

Misc. Appeal case-05/21

CIS no: 05/21

Today is fixed for appearance and further hearing.

Both parties file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

After call none appeared.

The case is adjourned.

To 11/03/2026 for appearance and further hearing.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.