

J.O. Code-WB00564

Misc.App.- 05/21

CIS no: - 05/21

05/06/26

Today is fixed for appearance and further hearing.

Appellant is present by filing hazira.

Respondents file lawyer hazira.

Local Bar taken resolution praying for 'not to pass adverse order' on the ground stated that extreme heat wave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 29/08/26 for appearance and further hearing.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.